
1 Franches-Montagnes 1 1143

Gogniat Audrey Franches-Montagnes 1 100 98 100 100 398 34

Mercier Bastien Franches-Montagnes 1 92 90 92 89 363 9

Barretta Maéva Franches-Montagnes 1 98 93 94 97 382 20

2 TSA 1135

Frund Robin TSA 98 97 98 98 391 28

Daguet Clément TSA 93 95 88 96 372 14

Nobs Gauthier TSA 90 91 96 95 372 7

3 Val Terbi 1 1116

Bürki Raphaël Val Terbi 1 92 91 93 89 365 9

Lachat Robin Val Terbi 1 90 92 95 95 372 11

Albietz Kilian Val Terbi 1 99 96 93 91 379 17

4 Val Terbi 2 1108

Michaël Kohler Val Terbi 2 88 94 91 92 365 9

Beuchat Olivier Val Terbi 2 95 91 91 93 370 11

Schaller Cédric Val Terbi 2 95 93 92 93 373 12

5 Val Terbi 3 1090

Dupré Laura Val Terbi 3 92 92 88 87 359 5

Zaros Esteban Val Terbi 3 93 96 90 90 369 13

Barth Pierre Val Terbi 3 91 89 91 91 362 11

6 Franches-Montagnes 2 1065

Gigandet Rémy Franches-Montagnes 2 91 93 85 93 362 12

Gogniat Roland Franches-Montagnes 2 87 85 89 92 353 11

Chaignat Quentin Franches-Montagnes 2 81 90 89 90 350 6

7 Mervelier-Montsevelier 1051

Keller Marlies Mervelier-Montsevelier 88 86 83 81 338 3

Keller Janina Mervelier-Montsevelier 91 92 91 95 369 11

Keller Tamara Mervelier-Montsevelier 93 95 84 72 344 9

8 Val Terbi 4 703

Bron Nicolas Val Terbi 4 87 89 83 90 349 6

Vallat Samuel Val Terbi 4 87 83 92 92 354 7
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Total Mouches

1 Gogniat Audrey Franches-Montagnes 1 100 98 100 100 398 34

2 Frund Robin TSA 98 97 98 98 391 28

3 Barretta Maéva Franches-Montagnes 1 98 93 94 97 382 20

4 Albietz Kilian Val Terbi 1 99 96 93 91 379 17

5 Schaller Cédric Val Terbi 2 95 93 92 93 373 12

6 Daguet Clément TSA 93 95 88 96 372 14

7 Nobs Gauthier TSA 90 91 96 95 372 7

8 Lachat Robin Val Terbi 1 90 92 95 95 372 11

9 Beuchat Olivier Val Terbi 2 95 91 91 93 370 11

10 Keller Janina Mervelier-Montsevelier 91 92 91 95 369 11

11 Zaros Esteban Val Terbi 3 93 96 90 90 369 13

12 Michaël Kohler Val Terbi 2 88 94 91 92 365 9

13 Bürki Raphaël Val Terbi 1 92 91 93 89 365 9

14 Mercier Bastien Franches-Montagnes 1 92 90 92 89 363 9

15 Gigandet Rémy Franches-Montagnes 2 91 93 85 93 362 12

16 Barth Pierre Val Terbi 3 91 89 91 91 362 11

17 Dupré Laura Val Terbi 3 92 92 88 87 359 5

18 Vallat Samuel Val Terbi 4 87 83 92 92 354 7

19 Gogniat Roland Franches-Montagnes 2 87 85 89 92 353 11

20 Chaignat Quentin Franches-Montagnes 2 81 90 89 90 350 6

21 Bron Nicolas Val Terbi 4 87 89 83 90 349 6

22 Keller Tamara Mervelier-Montsevelier 93 95 84 72 344 9

23 Keller Marlies Mervelier-Montsevelier 88 86 83 81 338 3
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